K-1 sievietes

Start
num.

92
13
8
84
6
86
85
89
12
11
87
91

Uzvards

Sevinch
Podobryaeva
Petrauskaite
Parnamagi
Abramoviciate
Savickaite
Krauja
Talkachova
Tarasenka
Zandere
Yeusiyevich
Muhina
Shybarshyna
Midttun

LesciSina

K-1 women

Vards

Ismailava
Evdokia
Kamile
Kersti
Dominyka
Evita
Santa
Maryna
Aliaksandra
Marta
Katsiaryna
Margarita
Sofia
Ingvild
Elina

Dz.gads

1986
2001
2002
1980
2002
1972
1991
1991
1997
2002
1992
1985
2002
2003
2001

Latvijas Kausa Finals

Valmiera
11.10.2015.
Braucieni
Heats

Vec.gr. Valsts Klubs
Open BLR RCOP
U-18 RUS Deti beloj vodi
U-18 LIT BSK Regesa
Open EST SK Pirita
U-18 LIT ASRC- Srautas
Open LAT VSA
Open LAT Ridzene
Open BLR River Riders
U-18 BLR SDJSCOR
U-18 LAT Ridzene
Open BLR -
Open RUS Sankt-Peterburg
U-18 BLR -
U-18 LIT Volatilis
U-18 LAT RAK

laiks
99,93

109,5
112,07
116,34
121,64
126,35
124,08
135,97
188,83
140,11
123,03
187,03
136,91
184,30
214,27

1.brauc.
soda p.
0

0
2
0
4
0
2

52
8
12
52
6
156
60
58

Vigzemes
sporfa
asocidcija
rezultats laiks
99,93 98,11
109,50 110,93
114,07 109,06
116,34 120,63
125,64 119,42
126,35 125,34
126,08 DNS
187,97 129,00
196,83 137,63
152,11 138,26
175,03 140,96
193,03 164,94
292,91 150,73
244,30 173,08
272,27 224,27

2.brauc.
soda p.

2

2
56
2

4

o

rezultats
100,11
112,93
165,06
122,63
123,42
125,34
999,00
133,00
143,63
144,26
144,96
168,94
204,73
227,08
278,27

Sac.

99,93

109,50
114,07
116,34
123,42
125,34
126,08
133,00
143,63
144,26
144,96
168,94
204,73
227,08
272,27

Vieta
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2 Latvijas Kausa FINALS

11.10.2015.
C-1 viriesi C-1 men
Starta Uzvards Vards Dz.gads Vec.gr. Valsts Klubs . 1.brauc. ) . 2-brauc. ) Sac. Vieta
num. laiks soda p. rezultats laiks soda p. rezultats
94 Tratsiak Viktar 1987 Open BLR RCOP 94,40 0 94,40 93,91 0 93,91 93,91 1
26 Putnin$ Emils 2000 U-18 LAT VSA 102,31 0 102,31 100,91 0 100,91 100,91 2
97  Ozols Kriss 1988 Open LAT Straume 101,59 0 101,59 DNS 999,00 101,59 3
30  Lokass Andars 1997 U-18 LAT Ridzene 108,80 2 110,80 104,48 0 104,48 104,48 4
96  Atmanavicius Mantas 1987 Open LIT Srautas 110,89 2 112,89 DNS 999,00 112,89 5
24 Voronko Glebs 2000 U-18 LAT Ridzene 114,03 0 114,03 116,91 2 11891 114,03 6
98 Patmalnieks Gundars 1963 Open LAT - 126,78 0 126,78 124,21 21 145,21 126,78 7
25  Romanoss Radis 2000 U-18 LAT Ridzene 137,15 2 139,15 126,55 2 128,55 128,55 8
18  Saarts Erik 131,90 2 133,90 129,86 2 131,86 131,86 9
93 Podobryaev Alexey 1978 Open RUS Pereslavl-Zelesskij 131,57 4 135,57 DNS 999,00 135,57 10
90 Romanoss Stefans 2000 U-18 LAT Ridzene 139,16 6 145,16 137,54 2 139,54 139,54 11
21 Parfenov Dmitrij 2002 U-18 RUS Pereslavl-Zelesskij 180,98 0 180,98 164,34 2 166,34 166,34 12
22 Avetisyan Gurgen 2000 U-18 RUS Pereslavl-Zelesskij 254,54 4 258,54 165,97 6 171,97 171,97 13
28  Gotto Arnoldas 1999 u-18 LIT Regata 176,95 52 228,95 185,63 6 191,63 191,63 14
17 Abaliksta Matas 2003 U-18 LIT Regata 178,17 54 232,17 201,97 58 259,97 232,17 15
C-1 sievietes C-1 women
Sartanr ,  ards Vards Dz.gads Vecgr. Valsts Klubs . 1-brauc. ) . 2-brauc. ) Sac. Vieta
laiks soda p. rezultats laiks soda p. rezultats
156  Murzina Juta 1995 Open LAT Ridzene 118,24 0 118,24 DNS 999,00 118,24 1
35 Podobryaeva Evdokia 2001 Open RUS Deti beloj vodi 128,48 0 128,48 125,60 0 125,60 125,60 2
155  Krauja Santa 1991 Open LAT Ridzene 146,02 2 148,02 DNS 999,00 148,02 3
33 Abramoviciite  Dominyka 2002 Open LIT ASRC- Srautas 150,43 10 160,43 167,53 6 173,53 160,43 4
34 Zandere Marta 2002 Open LAT Ridzene 217,49 4 221,49 203,13 54 257,13 221,49 5
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Latvijas Kausa FINALS

11.10.2015.
K-1 viriesi K-1 men
Starta Uzvards Vards Dz.gads Vec.gr. Valsts Klubs . 1.brauc. ) . 2-brauc. ) Sac. Vieta
num. laiks soda p. rezultats laiks soda p. rezultats
175  Hlavinski Dzmitry 1987 Open BLR River Riders 93,82 0 93,82 88,69 2 90,69 90,69 1
188  Pakers Kaspars 1979 Open LAT VSA 914 0 91,40 98,62 0 98,62 91,40 2
189  Celmins Ritvars 1991 Open LAT VBSS 92,14 0 92,14 90,10 2 92,10 92,10 3
68  Atmanavicius Mantas 1987 Open LIT Srautas 89,21 4 93,21 DNS 999,00 93,21 4
190  Karlivans Toms 1991 Open LAT VSA 91,59 2 93,59 92,48 2 94,48 93,59 5
173 Mazeikis Simantas 1995 Open LIT Regata 95,41 0 95,41 DNS 999,00 95,41 6
14 Rasimavicius Vilius 1994 Open LIT Srautas 93,53 2 95,53 DNS 999,00 95,53 7
82  Melnikonis Kriss 1999 U-18 LAT VSA 98,65 2 100,65 96,21 0 96,21 96,21 8
172 Shyshko Artsem 1995 Open BLR RCOP 99,51 0 99,51 96,34 0 96,34 96,34 9
170  Popiera Paulius 1995 Open LIT BSK Regesa 100,19 4 104,19 97,70 0 97,70 97,70 10
77 KislUnas Jurgis 1997 U-18 LIT Srautas 98,49 0 98,49 DNS 999,00 98,49 11
185  Becers Ligonis 1956 Open LAT Straume 100,14 0 100,14 103,15 0 103,15 100,14 12
162 Podobryaev Aleksey 1978 Open RUS Pereslavl-Zalesskij 103,26 2 105,26 101,55 0 101,55 101,55 13
166  Shmidt Mikita 1994 Open BLR - 99,99 2 101,99 100,88 2 102,88 101,99 14
177  Shyshko Rsman 1993 Open BLR SDJSCOR 106,53 0 106,53 103,55 0 103,55 103,55 15
81  Turcinavicius Edvinas 1998 U-18 LIT Srautas 103,21 4 107,21 105,04 4 109,04 107,21 16
164 Vaicuks Intars 1980 Open LAT VSA 106,2 8 114,20 105,27 2 107,27 107,27 17
178  Pauliuchenka Dzmitry 1993 Open BLR SDJSCOR 116,66 0 116,66 108,41 0 108,41 108,41 18
42  Saarts Erik 1976 Open EST Ekstreempark 111,67 0 111,67 109,30 0 109,30 109,30 19
176  Talkachou Mikalai 1981 Open BLR River Riders 109,33 0 109,33 110,16 0 110,16 109,33 20
72 Mikna Tomas 1997 U-18 LIT ASRC-Srautas 105,78 4 109,78 107,77 4 111,77 109,78 21
61  Minialga Jonas 2000 U-15 LIT Regata 110,97 0 110,97 111,14 2 113,14 110,97 22
165  Strazditis Guntars 1976 Open LAT VSA 111,52 2 113,52 111,64 0 111,64 111,64 23
71 Varslavenas Matas 2000 U-15 LIT Regata 110,33 102 212,33 111,24 2 113,24 113,24 24
73 Minialga Paulius 1998 u-18 LIT Regata 112,52 52 164,52 107,35 6 113,35 113,35 25
53  Talacka Kipras 2002 U-15 LIT BSK Regesa 115,22 2 117,22 109,56 6 115,56 115,56 26
161 Kastemae Ago 1969 Open EST Nelson 119,94 4 123,94 116,50 0 116,50 116,50 27
163  Miroshinichenko Andrey 1979 Open RUS Pereslavl-Zalesskij 129,19 2 131,19 120,62 0 120,62 120,62 28
67  Romanoss Stefans 2000 U-15 LAT Ridzene 121,66 2 123,66 119,00 2 121,00 121,00 29
70 Mickevicius Sartinas 2000 U-15 LAT Srautas 113,64 8 121,64 120,60 2 122,60 121,64 30
169 Jentson Olden 1983 Open EST SK Pirita 124,6 4 128,60 113,65 8 121,65 121,65 31
80  Lipskis Arvydas 1999 U-18 LIT Srautas 113,70 52 165,70 118,10 4 122,10 122,10 32
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K-1 viriesi

Starta Uzvards
num.

74 Gotto

184  Dzilums

83 Svikis

167  Tsviarozy

75 Mikhet

59 Parfenov

76 Mytnik

60  Avetisyan

58  Kurvins

49 Filipovs

78 Midttun

64  Lifanovs

180  Romanoss

168  Fihuryn

181  Kustanovich

57  Malakauskas

45 Kavalenka

187  Salnikov

66  Dombrovskis

183  Viktor

43 Toomsalu

40  Abaliksta

186  Ermilov

174 Lazdauskas

69  Vaiciulis

39 Mikelis

47  |escisins

38  Laukaitis

44 Janusauskas

54 Jurgaitis

50  Pumputis

K-1 men

Vards

Arnoldas
Janis

Karlis
Vadzim
Anton
Dmitrij
Yury
Gurgen

Ivo

Elvis
Aleksander
Rinalds Janis
Radis

Pavel
Henadzi
Gustas
Dzianis
Nikolai
Janis Eduards
Smirnov
Ragnar
Matas
Aleksandr
Laurynas
Deimantas
Kupcs
Juris
Tomas
Dominykas
Orestas
Rimantas

Dz.gads

1999
1950
1998
1992
1999
2002
1999
2000
2002
2003
2000
2002
2000
1987
1961
2003
2004
1944
2002
1948
1978
2003
1955
1995
2003
2004
2008
2001
2005
2002
2004

Vec.gr.

U-18
Open
U-18
Open
U-18
U-15
U-18
U-15
U-15
u-12
U-15
U-15
U-15
Open
Open
u-12
u-12
Open
U-15
Open
Open
u-12
Open
Open
U-12
U-12
U-12
U-15
U-12
U-15
U-12

Valsts

LIT
LAT
LAT
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
LAT
LAT

LIT
LAT
LAT
BLR
BLR

LIT
BLR
EST
LAT
RUS
EST

LIT
EST

LIT

LIT
LAT
LAT

LIT

LIT

LIT

LIT

Klubs

Regata
Straume
VSA
SDJSCOR
Pereslavl-Zalesskij
SDJSCOR
Pereslavl-Zelesskij
NAS
VBSS
Vandens Turistai
Ridzene

Ridzene

Vandens Turistai
River Riders
Tallinn
Ridzene
Sankt-Peterburg
Eks-park
Regata
Talinn
Regata
Volatilis
VBSS
Ridzene
Sharks
Regata
Vandens Turistai

Volatilis

www.rigasairesanasklubs.com

laiks
121,20
119,08
117,09
123,38
125,80
132,50
132,52
132,83
140,45
157,57
140,12
149,56
140,82
137,91
121,89
143,17
160,22
150,60
181,98
178,68
181,17
150,04
175,73
171,43
232,40
206,81
189,00
154,09
158,71
198,53
DNF

1.brauc.
soda p.
4
6
10

AN O DM BN

108

160
366
358
304

rezultats
125,20
125,08
127,09
127,38
129,80
132,50
134,52
136,83
248,45
167,57
152,12
161,56
146,82
145,91
179,89
147,17
212,22
164,60
185,98
242,68
239,17
204,04
233,73
223,43
236,40
258,81
349,00
520,09
516,71
502,53
999,00

laiks
118,69
125,16
122,25
DNF
126,25
126,66
137,37
134,21
130,96
138,18
136,01
138,55
136,33
118,11
143,10
130,33
151,82
164,33
160,83
169,77
177,98
147,38
163,14
164,28
DNF
195,97
185,31
184,42
154,08
203,72
DNS

2.brauc.
soda p.
6
6
6

NN

58

co AN OO N O N

108

104
106
158
302
256

rezultats
124,69
131,16
128,25
999,00
128,25
128,66
195,37
136,21
138,96
140,18
142,01
142,55
144,33
226,11
147,10
186,33
155,82
216,33
170,83
171,77
187,98
201,38
221,14
226,28
999,00
299,97
291,31
342,42
456,08
459,72
999,00

Latvijas Kausa FINALS

Sac.

124,69
125,08
127,09
127,38
128,25
128,66
134,52
136,21
138,96
140,18
142,01
142,55
144,33
145,91
147,10
147,17
155,82
164,60
170,83
171,77
187,98
201,38
221,14
223,43
236,40
258,81
291,31
342,42
456,08
459,72
999,00

11.10.2015.

Vieta

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63



5
K-1 sievietes
St Uzvards
num.
92 Sevinch
13 Podobryaeva
8 Petrauskaite
84  Parnamagi
86 Savickaite
6 Abramoviciate
85 Krauja
89 Talkachova
C-1 viriesi
Starta Uzvards
94 Tratsiak
26 Putnins
97  Ozols
96  Atmanavicius
30 Lukass
24 Voronko
98 Patmalnieks
25 Romanoss
C-1 sievietes
Starta nr Uzvards
156  Murzina
35 Podobryaeva
155 Krauja

K-1 women

Vards Dz.gads Vec.gr.
Ismailava 1986 Open
Evdokia 2001 U-18
Kamile 2002 U-18
Kersti 1980 Open
Evita 1972 Open
Dominyka 2002 U-18
Santa 1991 Open
Maryna 1991 Open

C-1 men

Vards Dz.gads Vec.gr.
Viktar 1987 Open
Emils 2000 U-18
Kriss 1988 Open
Mantas 1987 Open
Andars 1997 U-18
Glebs 2000 U-18
Gundars 1963 Open
Radis 2000 U-18
C-1 women

Vards Dz.gads Vec.gr.
Juta 1995 Open
Evdokia 2001 Open
Santa 1991 Open

Finals
Final

Valsts

BLR
RUS
LIT
EST
LAT
LIT
LAT
BLR

Valsts

BLR
LAT
LAT
LIT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT

Valsts

LAT
RUS
LAT

www.rigasairesanasklubs.com

Klubs

RCOP
Deti beloj vodi
BSK Regesa
SK Pirita
VSA
ASRC- Srautas
Ridzene

River Riders

Klubs

RCOP
VSA
Straume
Srautas
Ridzene
Ridzene

Ridzene

Klubs

Ridzene
Deti beloj vodi

Ridzene

laiks
97,85
107,48
111,49
119,62
121,84
122,62
124,53
166,21

laiks

92,48

101,40
101,52
106,53
107,42
117,21
120,81
133,19

laiks
120,19
123,63
155,13

FINALS
soda p. rezultats
0 97,85
2 109,48
0 111,49
2 121,62
0 121,84
4 126,62
4 128,53
4 170,21
FINALS
soda p. rezultats
2 94,48
0 101,40
2 103,52
2 108,53
2 109,42
0 117,21
2 122,81
6 139,19
FINALS
soda p. rezultats
0 120,19
0 123,63
4 159,13

Vieta

0o No v b WN R

Vieta

0o No v b WN R

Vieta

1

Latvijas Kausa FINALS

11.10.2015.



Latvijas Kausa FINALS

11.10.2015.
K-1 viriesi K-1 men
Starta Uzvards Vards Dz.gads Vec.gr. Valsts Klubs . FINALS _ Vieta
laiks soda p. rezultats
189  Celmins Ritvars 1991 Open LAT VBSS 86,54 0 86,54 1
190  Karlivans Toms 1991 Open LAT VSA 87,33 0 87,33 2
188  Pakers Kaspars 1979 Open LAT VSA 89,13 0 89,13 3
175  Hlavinski Dzmitry 1987 Open BLR River Riders 90,18 0 90,18 4
14  Rasimavicius Vilius 1994 Open LIT Srautas 90,80 2 92,80 5
172 Shyshko Artsem 1995 Open BLR RCOP 95,17 0 95,17 6
82  Melnikonis Kriss 1999 U-18 LAT VSA 95,34 0 95,34 7
68  Atmanavicius Mantas 1987 Open LIT Srautas 91,64 4 95,64 8
173 Mazeikis Simantas 1995 Open LIT Regata 95,71 0 95,71 9
162  Podobryaev Aleksey 1978 Open RUS Pereslavl-Zalesskij 97,81 0 97,81 10
166  Shmidt Mikita 1994 Open BLR - 98,40 0 98,40 11
77  KisUnas Jurgis 1997 U-18 LIT Srautas 99,05 0 99,05 12
170  Popiera Paulius 1995 Open LIT BSK Regesa 97,71 2 99,71 13
185  Becers Ligonis 1956 Open LAT Straume 99,96 0 99,96 14
81  Turcinavi¢ius Edvinas 1998 U-18 LIT Srautas 102,26 0 102,26 15
177  Shyshko Rsman 1993 Open BLR SDJSCOR 106,54 0 106,54 16
164  Vaicuks Intars 1980 Open LAT VSA 105,10 2 107,10 17
42  Saarts Erik 1976 Open EST Ekstreempark 107,52 0 107,52 18
176  Talkachou Mikalai 1981 Open BLR River Riders 107,59 0 107,59 19
178  Pauliuchenka Dzmitry 1993 Open BLR SDJSCOR 107,92 0 107,92 20
vidzemes
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